ADRS
CCC
CCCST
CSCF
STATB
STATE

9CRTA
ADMIN
ARCHV
See attached
FINE
FINE
ceceo
CFFF
CHS
CREP
CVCHS
CVLAW
LAF
PLAP1
PLAP2
PPAF
PRCHS
PRCLK
PREP
PRIJED
PRJUD
PRJUR
PRLAW
REPLT
RMPCK
RMPCO
RVTHP
SBEN1
SBEN2
SCIG
VRC

TYLER COUNTY CLERK
October-25

County Funds Collected
State Comptroller Fees Collected
Now Account Interest Earned
Restitution-Registry Account 076-950
TOTAL AMOUNT REPORTED

STATE COMPTROLLER FEES
Alternate Dispute Resolution Systems
Criminal Consolidated Court Cost
State Consolidated Court Cost
CIVIL STATE Consolidated Fee
State Birth Certificate Fees
State Children's Trust
TOTAL

COUNTY FUNDS COLLECTED
9th Court of Appeals
Administrative Partial Payment Fee - Criminal
Clerk Records Archive Fees
County Clerk Fees
County Clerk Fines 40%
County Clerk Fines 60%
Criminal County Consolidated Court Cost
County Facility Fee Fund
Courthouse Security Fees
Court Reporter Service Fund
Civil Courthouse Security Fees
Civil Law Library Fees
Language Access Fund
New Plat Application Tier 1
New Plat Application Tier 2
Public Probate Admin Fund
Probate Courthouse Security Fees
Probate Clerk Fees
Probate Court Reporter Service Fee
Probate Judicial Education Fees
Probate Judge Fees
Probate Jury Fund
Probate Law Library Fees
Replat of an Existing Subdivision
Clerk Records Management Fees
Courthouse Records Management
RV or TINY HOME PARK
Subdivision Engineering Fee Tier 1
Subd Engineering Fee Tier 2
Supplemental Court Initiated Guardianship
Visual Recording Cost

TOTAL
Check to County Treasurer CK # 2064
Check to Registry Account CK #2063

Jg@l\,\of Checks Written

e,

Account # 010-35100

Account # 052-32516
Account #070-32514
Account #070-32514
Account #010-32514
Account #010-31153
Account #010-31153

Account #095-32516
Account #010-32516
Account #031-31143
Account #010-32516
Account #020-32517
Account #010-32517
Account #070-32550
Account #010-32516
Account #044-32112
Account #010-32516
Account #044-32112
Account #036-32517
Account #010-32135
Account #010-32136
Account #01032136

Account #010-32516
Account #044-32112
Account #010-32516
Account #010-32516
Account #010-32118
Account #010-32516
Account #010-32516
Account #036-32517
Account #010-32136
Account #031-32524
Account #045-32527
Account #01024031

Account #010-24031
Account #01024031

Account #101-31148
Account #010-32544

$22,461.89

$778.67
$119.28
$6.04

$23,365.88

$135.00
$358.17

$63.00
$222.50
$778.67

$45.00
$7.00
$3,422.50
$12,078.51
$499.72
$749.57
$299.69
$180.00

$50.00
$40.00
$70.00
$27.00

$80.00
$140.00
$579.90
$175.00
$35.00
$8.00
$70.00
$245.00

$3,500.00

$160.00

$22,461.89

$23,359.84
$6.04

$23,365.88



CLERK FEE RECAP

Oct-25

ADMNB | $ 22.00
APATY | $ 144.32
BIRTH | $ 700.00
BRAND NONE THIS MONTH
CERTF | $ 100.00
CLERK | $ 255.00
COPYS | $ 852.70
CRSO |$ 13.49
CVCLK | $ 156.00
CVIUR | $ 20.00
CVSO | $ 80.00 |NONE THIS MONTH
DEATH | $ 110.00
MARRI | $ 88.00 |coriEs
ML $ 222.50 |LICENSE
PRSO | $ 400.00
RECRD | $ 9,034.00 |RECORDING FEES
UNERN | $ 119.50 | Minus

$ 12,078.51




