TYLER COUNTY CLERK

October-25

		000000		000 404 00
	County Funds Collected			\$22,461.89
	State Comptroller Fees Collected			\$778.67
	Now Account Interest Earned		Account # 010-35100	\$119.28
	Restitution-Registry Account 076-950			\$6.04
	TOTAL AMOUNT REPORTED			\$23,365.88
	STATE COMPTROLLER FEES			
ADRS	Alternate Dispute Resolution Systems		Account # 052-32516	\$135.00
CCC	Criminal Consolidated Court Cost		Account #070-32514	
CCCST	State Consolidated Court Cost		Account #070-32514	\$358.17
CSCF	CIVIL STATE Consolidated Fee		Account #010-32514	
STATB	State Birth Certificate Fees		Account #010-31153	\$63.00
STATE	State Children's Trust		Account #010-31153	\$222.50
911114	TOTAL			\$778.67
	COUNTY FUNDS COLLECTED			
9CRTA			Account #095-32516	\$45.00
	9th Court of Appeals		Account #010-32516	\$7.00
ADMIN	Administrative Partial Payment Fee - Criminal			\$3,422.50
ARCHV	Clerk Records Archive Fees		Account #031-31143	
See attached	Sign of the second seco		Account #010-32516	\$12,078.51
FINE	County Clerk Fines 40%		Account #020-32517	\$499.72
FINE	County Clerk Fines 60%		Account #010-32517	\$749.57
CCCO	Criminal County Consolidated Court Cost		Account #070-32550	\$299.69
CFFF	County Facility Fee Fund		Account #010-32516	\$180.00
CHS	Courthouse Security Fees		Account #044-32112	
CREP	Court Reporter Service Fund		Account #010-32516	\$50.00
CVCHS	Civil Courthouse Security Fees		Account #044-32112	\$40.00
CVLAW	Civil Law Library Fees		Account #036-32517	\$70.00
LAF	Language Access Fund		Account #010-32135	\$27.00
PLAP1	New Plat Application Tier 1		Account #010-32136	3.**Out 1993 double - 002
PLAP2	New Plat Application Tier 2		Account #01032136	
PPAF	Public Probate Admin Fund		Account #010-32516	\$80.00
PRCHS			Account #044-32112	\$140.00
	Probate Courthouse Security Fees		Account #010-32516	\$579.90
PRCLK	Probate Clerk Fees			\$175.00
PREP	Probate Court Reporter Service Fee		Account #010-32516	\$35.00
PRJED	Probate Judicial Education Fees		Account #010-32118	M//
PRJUD	Probate Judge Fees		Account #010-32516	\$8.00
PRJUR	Probate Jury Fund		Account #010-32516	\$70.00
PRLAW	Probate Law Library Fees		Account #036-32517	\$245.00
REPLT	Replat of an Existing Subdivision		Account #010-32136	
RMPCK	Clerk Records Management Fees		Account #031-32524	\$3,500.00
RMPCO	Courthouse Records Management		Account #045-32527	
RVTHP	RV or TINY HOME PARK		Account #01024031	
SBEN1	Subdivision Engineering Fee Tier 1		Account #010-24031	
SBEN2	Subd Engineering Fee Tier 2		Account #01024031	
SCIG	Supplemental Court Initiated Guardianship		Account #101-31148	\$160.00
VRC	Visual Recording Cost		Account #010-32544	
	TOTAL			\$22,461.89
	Check to County Treasurer	CK # 2064		\$23,359.84
	Check to County Treasurer Check to Registry Account	CK # 2063		\$6.04
a second	Total of Checks Written	J. 1. 2000		\$23,365.88
A Comment	VIAL OF CHECKS WHITE			+ ==,====

Subscribed & Sworif to before me on the 26th day of NOVEMBER, 2025

Janet Brown, Tyler County Clerk

CLERK FEE RECAP							
				Oct-25			
ADMNB	\$	22.00					
APATY	\$	144.32					
BIRTH	\$	700.00					
BRAND			NONE THIS MONTH				
CERTF	\$	100.00					
CLERK	\$	255.00					
COPYS	\$	852.70					
CRSO	\$	13.49					
CVCLK	\$	156.00					
CVJUR	\$	20.00					
CVSO	\$	80.00	NONE THIS MONTH				
DEATH	\$	110.00					
MARRI	\$	88.00	COPIES				
ML	\$	222.50	LICENSE				
PRSO	\$	400.00					
RECRD	\$	9,034.00	RECORDING FEES				
UNERN	\$	119.50	Minus				
	\$	12,078.51					